
GENERAL EDUCATION TASKFORCE

PHASE I

Last Name First Name Title College Department UCCS E-Mail

Christensen Tom Dean LAS Lead Dean tchriste@uccs.edu

Taylor Susan Professor LAS Co-Chair / English sbtaylor@uccs.edu

Tragesser Steve Associate Professor EAS Co-Chair / MAE stragesser@eas.uccs.edu

Byerley Sue Associate Professor Library sbyerley@uccs.edu

Cook Suzanne Senior Instructor LAS Languages & Cultures scook2@uccs.edu

Dew Deb Associate Professor LAS English (no longer at UCCS)

Elder Craig Instructor Beth-El Health Sciences celder@uccs.edu

Gruen Tom Professor COB Marketing (no longer at UCCS)

Harrington Kathleen ACE Fellow Chancellor (no longer at UCCS)

Havlick David Assistant Professor LAS Geography & Environ. Stds dhavlick@uccs.edu

Jimenez Christina Associate Professor LAS History cjimenez@uccs.edu

Kaukinen Katie Associate Professor SPA Criminal Justice ckaukine@uccs.edu

Klebe Kelli Associate Professor LAS Psychology kklebe@uccs.edu

Martinez Sylvia Assistant Professor COE Lead., Research & Fndtn. smartin2@uccs.edu

Morreale Sherry Associate Professor LAS Communication smorreal@uccs.edu

Peterson Travis Assistant Professor Beth-El Health Sciences (no longer at UCCS)

Phillips Jerry Professor Attendant LAS Chemistry jphillip@uccs.edu

Plett Greg Professor EAS ECE glp@eas.uccs.edu

Polok Nina Program Exec. COB/EAS Bachelor of Innovation npolok@uccs.edu

Warner Kee Professor AVCDI Academic Affairs kwarner@uccs.edu

Whitehead Glenn Assistant Professor LAS VAPA, Music gwhitehe@uccs.edu

Wolkow Tom Associate Professor LAS Biology twolkow@uccs.edu

As of 10/26/09
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